
TWP 154 RNG 30

1
2

3
4

5
6

1

2

1
2

3
4

5 8

9
10

11
12 13

14
15

16
17

19

20
21

22
23

24 25
26

27
28

29
30 31

32
33

34
35

36
36

1
2

3
4

5
6 7

8
9

10
11

12 13
14

15
16

17
18 19

20
21

22
23

24

25
26

27
28

29
30 31

32
33

34
35

36

1
2

3 10
11

12 13
14

15 22
23

24 25
26

27 34
35

36

31
32

33
34

35
36

34
35

36

4
5

6

4
5

6 7
8

9 16
17

18 19
20

21 28
29

30 31
32

33

4
5

6 7
8

9 16
17

18 19
20

21 28
29

30 31
32

33

31
32

33

Wa
sk

ish
Mu

nic
ipa

l 
Air

po
rt

No
rm

an
La

ke

Big
 Bo

g S
tat

e
Re

cre
ati

on
Ar

ea

Wa
ski

sh

?A@72?A@72

Sõ"111

?A@72

?A@72

Sõ"112

Sõ"112

Sõ"112

Sõ"112

Sõ"110

Sõ"110

?A@72

?A@72

?A@72

Sõ"111

Big Bog State
Recreation Area

PINE ISLANDPINE ISLAND
STATE FORESTSTATE FOREST

RED LAKERED LAKE
STATESTATE

FORESTFOREST

WILDLIFE AREA

MN
TH

 72

Private Rd

Otto Way NE

Tam
arac

Rive
rAc

ces
s

L o u Ray ne

Beach Rd NE

Frankie Ln NE

CR- 111

S pruce Lodge RdNE

Gulliver Ln NE Eagle Nest Dr NE

Lit
tle

Ric
e L

nN
E

La
po

rt L
n N

E

Red Dog Ln
 NE

Unger Ridge Rd NE

Homestead Park Rd NE

ForestSer vice Rd

Blue Goose Ln NE

Waskish Beach Rd NE

Bir
d's

 Ey
e L

n N
E

Hudec R eso
rt R

dNE

Anna Ln NESandy Ridge Rd NE

Dumas Creek Rd NE

Lilip
u tL

nNE

Mem or y
Ln

NE

Topeka Dr NE

AlineCt NE

Su
nn

y B
ea

ch
 R

d N
E

ST
AT

E F
OR

ES
T R

D 
95

STATE
PA

RK
RD

22

No Name Ln NE

Fo
res

t R
d2

46

Hillman Dr NE

Fish
er m

an
sH

av e
nR

dN
E

Ditch 10 Rd NE

Waldo Rd NE

Waskish Rd NE

Joas Beach Rd NE

STATE
FOREST RD 257

Forest Rd 248

St
ee

l B
rid

ge
R d

NE

Arbor Ridge Rd NE

Forest Rd 247

Kansa s City Rd NE

Sh
ore

lin
e D

r N
E

Ko
nig

 R
d N

E

Little Tamarac Rd NE

Pine Island Rd

5.

5

4.

4

2.

2

1.

1

3.

3

NORTHWEST
KOOCHICHING

WASKISH

SHOTLEY

SHOTLEY
BROOK

UPPER
RED LAKE

RED LAKE STATE FORESTRED LAKE STATE FOREST
PVT

-90

Sho
rty L

n NE

Canal  Ln NEFlying Squirre l Ln NE
Torgersonvil le Ln NE

Alverayne Ave NE

Sheephead D r NE

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF WASKISH BELTRAMI COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 118
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